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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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1060
1000
1000
1000
1000
961

896

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

901784 Permanent PBT
1043 IS Engineer-Senior

Eligible List

List Type:

Scope:

1043 IS Engineer Senior - Senior Network Engineer

9/19/2016
9/9/2016

Score Last Name

THAI
CHAVEZ
CHU
SAIYED
STILES
CAO
PATHAK

Cert Rule:

Inspection End:

Rule of Three Scores Duration:

9/15/2016 Adoption:

First Name

RONALD
SERGIO
JAYSON
SAJJAD
JOHN
MINMING
URVISH

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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CPE
Airport

3 Months
9/19/2016

Middle

9/19/2016



