

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources Eligible List

List ID:		901784 Peri	901784 Permanent PBT			CPE
Class:		1043 IS Engi	1043 IS Engineer-Senior			Airport
Working Title:		1043 IS Engi	1043 IS Engineer Senior - Senior Network Engineer			
Post: 9/		9/19/2016	Cert Rule:	Rule of Three Scores	Duration:	3 Months
Inspection Start:		9/9/2016	Inspection End:	9/15/2016	Adoption:	9/19/2016
Rank	Score I	Last Name		First Name		Middle
1	1060 T	HAI		RONALD		
2	1000 C	HAVEZ		SERGIO		Μ
2	1000 C	HU		JAYSON		
2	1000 S.	AIYED		SAJJAD		
2	1000 S	TILES		JOHN		S
3	961 C	AO		MINMING		
4	896 P.	ATHAK		URVISH		

9/19/2016 12:43:20 PM